Hunts Cross Primary School

Autumn Term

01/09/2023
04/09/2023
05/09/2023
27/10/2023
06/11/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023

Spring Term

08/01/2024
09/02/2024
19/02/2024
28/03/2024

Summer Term

15/04/2024
06/05/2024
24/05/2024
03/06/2024
04/06/2024
19/07/2024
22/07/2024

Term Dates 2023-2024

Inset Day # 1 — No pupils in school
Inset Day # 2 — No pupils in school
Pupils return to school

School Closes for half term

Pupils return to school

School closes for Christmas Break
Inset Day # 3 — No pupils in school
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Pupils return to school
School closes for half term
Pupils return to school

School closes for spring break
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Pupils return to school

May Day — No pupils in school
School closes for half term

Inset Day # 4 — No pupils in school
Pupils return to school

School closes for summer break
Inset Day # 5 — No pupils in school

Together Bveryone Achieves More




